630,00

196,19

89,90

90,00
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199,00

274,50

ah |dh | dh | dh [ dh [ dh | dh

274,50
1.205,09

3.090,20

€
€
€  -930,59
€
€

2.159,61

Inkomsten
Uitgaven

Beginsaldo
Eindsaldo

Jaarrekening SATI 2021

DEBET

11

Zaalhuur

12

Deskundigheidsbevordering bestuuur

13

Bankkosten

14

Administratiekosten

15

Abonnementen etc.

16

Donaties aan derden

17

Bestuur

18

Diversen

CREDIT

Van en Naar Spaarrekening

DANA donderdagavonden

Incidentele opbrengst

Introductiecursus najaar

Retraite 26-06//28-06

Reserve
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